GreenSkills - how do you rate it?

1. What age category are you in?

Response Response

Percent Count
<16 years of age [] 2.0% 3
16 - 18 years of age [_| 7.8% 12

18-21yearsofage [ ] 30.1% 46
21-24yearsofage [ ] 26.1% 40

> 24 years of age | | 34.0% 52
answered question 153
skipped question 1

2. What state or territory do you presently reside in?

Response Response

Percent Count
Victoria | 58.4% 90
New South Wales [ ] 15.6% 24
Australian Capital Territory 0.0% 0
Queensland [ ] 26.0% 40
Northern Territory 0.0% 0
Western Australia 0.0% 0
South Australia 0.0% 0
answered question 154
skipped question 0
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3. What sex are you?

Response Response
Percent Count
Male | | 32.0% 49
Female | 68.0% 104
answered question 153
skipped question 1
4. What trade industry are you currently working in?
Response Response
Percent Count
Business & Information Technology [ | 17.5% 27
Building & Construction [] 1.9% 3
Engineering & Manufacturing |:| 1.3% 2
Automotive [_] 8.4% 13
Electrotechnology 0.0% 0
Hospitality & Commercial Cookery [ ] 18.8% 29
Horticulture, Landscape &
Conservation | 0-6% !
Water Industry 0.0% 0
Professional Services |:| 7.1% 11
Other | 44.2% 68
answered question 154
skipped question 0
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5. Which of the following best describes your current employment status

Response Response
Percent Count

Currently in an apprenticeship or

S — 26.0% 38
traineeship
Currently seeking an

. . . | 63.7% 93
apprenticeship or traineeship
Have recently completed an

centy comp? N 13.0% 19
apprenticeship or traineeship

answered question 146

skipped question 8

6. To what level are you personally interested in environmental and sustainability issues
Response Response
Percent Count

Notatall [] 2.0% 3

Low [] 6.6% 10

Moderate | | 45.4% 69

High | | 32.9% 50

Very High [ 13.2% 20

answered question 152

skipped question 2
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7. Does your current employer actively involve you in sustainability training and/or discussion in the

workplace
Response Response
Percent Count
Not currently employed | | 32.0% 48
Notatall [ ] 16.7% 25
Sometimes [ ] 26.7% 40
often ] 16.7% 25
All the time  [__] 10.0% 15
answered question 150
skipped question 4
8. Does your training provider offer education on sustainable workplace practices
Response Response
Percent Count
Not currently involv.ed- in | | 40.3% 62
training
Yes | | 35.7% 55
No [ 11.7% 18
Notsure [ ] 12.3% 19
answered question 154
skipped question 0
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9. When looking at future employment opportunities, would you select an employer who has a strong

commitment to the environment and sustainability?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 64.9% 100
No 2.6% 4
I would not consider this when
making a decision about | 32.5% 50
employment
answered question 154
skipped question 0
10. Additional Comments:
Response
Count
37
answered question 37
skipped question 117
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